MUSSEY TOWNSHIP - P.O. Box 118 - Capac MI 48014 **ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION**

For Inspections call

Phone: 810-395-4915

Brian Schaefer				Fax: 810-395-7182				
(810) 531-3918				Building Permit #		Date:		
		Electrical Permit #		Permit #	Date:			
I. JOB LOCATION								
Name of Owner/Agent					Has a building p	ermit been obt		-
0	0.11		0''		Yes			ot Require
Street Address & Job Location (Street Number	er & Name)		City		State		Zip	
II. CONTRACTORS/HOMEOWNER IN			order Day)		Irea Novelon		E and a state	Date
Contractor Homeowner Name (Check Appropriate Box)				License Number			Expiration Date	
Street Address (Street Number & Name)			City		State		Zip	
Telephone Number	Social Securit	y Number			Federal ID Numb	er (or exempt	ion)	
Workers Compensation Insurance Carrier (or reasons for exemptions)				MESC Employers Number (or reasons for exemptions)				
Signature of Licensee or Homeowner (HOM	EOWNER MUS	ST SIGN AFF	ADIVIT BELO	 W)				
III. TYPE OF JOB				IV DI AN	REVIEW REO	IIIRED		
Single Family 1. New	2. Remodel 5. Sewer only			IV. PLAN REVIEW REQUIRED A plan review may be required before work is started on any				
				/ building other than a single family dwelling less then				
7. Special Inspection 8. Mobile H	ome Setup [-	feet. Have plans	been submitte		
V. FEE CHART - Enter the numb						total fee.	i	
	FEE	# ITEMS	TOTAL	16. Feeders-B	us Ducts.	FEE	# ITEMS	TOTAL
Application Fee (Non refundable)	\$75.00	1	\$75.00	Etc-per 50'		\$10.00		
2. Service Through 200 Amp.	\$25.00			17. Mobile H	ome Park Site	\$25.00		
3. Over 200 Amp thru600 Amp.	\$30.00			18. Units up to	20 K.V.A. & H.P.	\$20.00		
4. Over 600 Amp thru 800 Amp	\$35.00			19. Units up	to 20 KVA & HP	\$25.00		
5. Over 800 Amp. Thru 1200 Amp.	\$40.00			20. Units 21	to 50 KVA & HP	\$30.00		
6. Over 1200 Amp GFI Only	\$50.00			21. Fire Alarm	s-up to 10 devices	\$50.00		
7. Circuits	\$5.00			22. Fire Alarm	s-11 to 20 devices	\$100.00		
8. Lighting Fixture - per 25	\$10.00			23. Fire Alarm	s over 20 devices	\$5.00/ea		
9. Dishwashe 7. Less than 2"	\$8.00			24. Generator		\$30.00		
10. Furnace - Unit Heater	\$8.00			25. GEO THE	RMO	\$30.00		
11. Electrical Htg. Units (baseboard)	\$10.00			26. Special Safe	ety Insp (incl Cert fee)	\$50.00		
12. Power Outlets (ranges, dryers, etc.)	\$10.00			27. Additiona	al Inspection	\$50.00		
Signs 13. Unit	\$10.00			28. Rough Ir	·	\$50.00		
14. Letter	\$15.00			29. Final Ins	•	\$50.00		\$50.00
15. Neon - Each 25 feet	\$20.00			30. Plan Revi		\$40/Hour		70000
	, , , , , ,				TOTAL FEES	1		
				BOND				
					TOTAL			
MAKE CHE	CKS PAYA	BLE TO "N	MUSSEY T	OWNSHIP'	1			
VI. HOMEOWNER AFFIDAVIT								
I hereby certify the electrical work described of						_		
to occupy. All work shall be installed in accord								
until it has been Inspected and approved by the		ectrical Inspec	ctor. I will coop	erate with the T	ownship Electrical	Inspector and	assume	
the responsibility to arrange for necessary ins Signature of Homeowner	pections.				Date			
orginature of FronteOWHEI					Date			